South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:12:31 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2463 (Rat #0132, Act #0088 of 1985) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend Sections 50-19-2810, 50-19-2820, 50-19-2830, 50-1111-986, and 50-13-700, Code of Laws of South
Carolina, 1976, relating to Game Zone No. 6, so as to change references to Game Zone No. 6 to Game Zone No. 11 and to
provide that the method of taking game in Game Zone No. 11 must be the same as for Game Zone No. 6 and to regulate the
use of drag seines or drag nets in any waters in Beaufort County in Game Zone No. 11 and to repeal Section 50-19-2860,
relating to exceptions to gigging regulations in Berkeley and Charleston Counties.-amended title

02/21/85
02/27/85
02/28/85
02/28/85
02/28/85
04/16/85
04/17/85
04/17/85
04/18/85
04/18/85
05/01/85
05/07/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/21/85

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-953
Read second time HJ-1003

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1051

Introduced and read first time SJ-707

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-707

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1518
Amended SJ-1557

Read second time SJ-1559

Read third time SJ-1601

Returned SJ-1601

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2854

Ratified R 132

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/85

Act No. 88

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



