

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

### H\*2463 (Rat #0132, Act #0088 of 1985) General Bill, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources

A Bill to amend Sections 50-19-2810, 50-19-2820, 50-19-2830, 50-1111-986, and 50-13-700, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Game Zone No. 6, so as to change references to Game Zone No. 6 to Game Zone No. 11 and to provide that the method of taking game in Game Zone No. 11 must be the same as for Game Zone No. 6 and to regulate the use of drag seines or drag nets in any waters in Beaufort County in Game Zone No. 11 and to repeal Section 50-19-2860, relating to exceptions to gigging regulations in Berkeley and Charleston Counties.-amended title

02/21/85	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-953
02/27/85	House	Read second time HJ-1003
02/28/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1051
02/28/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-707
02/28/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-707
04/16/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1518
04/17/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1557
04/17/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1559
04/18/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-1601
04/18/85	Senate	Returned SJ-1601
05/01/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2854
05/07/85		Ratified R 132
05/13/85		Signed By Governor
05/13/85		Effective date 05/13/85
05/13/85		Act No. 88
05/21/85		Copies available